Mantorp Park

Sunday
Nuke 2A

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:26:40

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 13:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:22.995 +1.420 12:31:57.850 9 1:24.376 +0.333 12:41:36.544
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 5 1:23.252 +1.677 12:33:21.102 10 1:24.043 12:43:00.587
1 12:27:45.046 6 3:15.989 +1:54.414 12:36:37.091 11 1:24.667 +0.624 12:44:25.254
2 1:21.455 +0.943 12:29:06.501 7 2:09.327 +47.752 12:38:46.418 12 1:24.929 +0.886 12:45:50.183
3 1:20.965 +0.453 12:30:27.466 8 1:22.994 +1.419 12:40:09.412
4 1:21.431 +0.919 12:31:48.897 9 1:21.575 12:41:30.987 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard
5 1:21.415 +0.903 12:33:10.312 10 1:21.995 +0.420 12:42:52.982 1 12:27:52.867
6 3:23.833 +2:03.321 12:36:34.145 1 1:22.252 +0.677 12:44:15.234 2 1:26.309 +1.962 12:29:19.176
7 2:09.675 +49.163 12:38:43.820 12 1:22.917 +1.342 12:45:38.151 3 1:25.328 +0.981 12:30:44.504
8 1:20.855 +0.343 12:40:04.675 4 1:25.003 +0.656 12:32:09.507
9 1:20.512 12:41:25.187 (89) Nick Hvolbal 5 1:24.404 +0.057 12:33:33.911
10 1:20.884 +0.372 12:42:46.071 1 12:27:47.780 6 3:05.605 +1:41.258 12:36:39.516
1" 1:21.134 +0.622 12:44:07.205 2 1:24.135 +2.445 12:29:11.915 7 2:10.058 +45.711 12:38:49.574
12 1:21.663 +1.151 12:45:28.868 3 1:22.721 +1.031 12:30:34.636 8 1:25.197 +0.850 12:40:14.771
4 1:23.543 +1.853 12:31:58.179 9 1:24.725 +0.378 12:41:39.496
(111) Felix Valentin 5 1:23.521 +1.831 12:33:21.700 10 1:24.347 12:43:03.843
1 12:27:45.181 6 3:15.862 +1:54.172 12:36:37.562 1 1:24.807 +0.460 12:44:28.650
2 1:22.069 +0.448 12:29:07.250 7 2:09.622 +47.932 12:38:47.184 12 1:24.361 +0.014 12:45:53.011
3 1:21.839 +0.218 12:30:29.089 8 1:23.154 +1.464 12:40:10.338
4 1:22.132 +0.511 12:31:51.221 9 1:22.075 +0.385 12:41:32.413 (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen
5 1:21.853 +0.232 12:33:13.074 10 1:21.690 12:42:54.103 1 12:27:50.588
6 3:21.552 +1:59.931 12:36:34.626 1 1:22.048 +0.358 12:44:16.151 2 1:25.471 +1.268 12:29:16.059
7 2:09.603 +47.982 12:38:44.229 12 1:22.318 +0.628 12:45:38.469 3 1:25.970 +1.767 12:30:42.029
8 1:21.882 +0.261 12:40:06.111 4 1:25.528 +1.325 12:32:07.557
9 1:21.667 +0.046 12:41:27.778 (96) Viktor Osberg 5 1:24.696 +0.493 12:33:32.253
10 1:21.750 +0.129 12:42:49.528 1 12:27:47.198 6 3:06.887 +1:42.684 12:36:39.140
1" 1:21.621 12:44:11.149 2 1:23.921 +1.900 12:29:11.119 7 2:10.200 +45.997 12:38:49.340
12 1:22.428 +0.807 12:45:33.577 3 1:23.145 +1.124 12:30:34.264 8 1:26.592 +2.389 12:40:15.932
4 1:23.184 +1.163 12:31:57.448 9 1:24.290 +0.087 12:41:40.222
(64) Frank Pedersen 5 1:22.260 +0.239 12:33:19.708 10 1:24.203 12:43:04.425
1 12:27:48.294 6 3:16.298 +1:54.277 12:36:36.006 1 1:25.352 +1.149 12:44:29.777
2 1:22.515 +0.915 12:29:10.809 7 2:09.981 +47.960 12:38:45.987 12 1:25.052 +0.849 12:45:54.829
3 1:22.766 +1.166 12:30:33.575 8 1:24.687 +2.666 12:40:10.674
4 1:23.046 +1.446 12:31:56.621 9 1:22.333 +0.312 12:41:33.007 (86) Pontus Johansson
5 1:21.871 +0.271 12:33:18.492 10 1:22.021 12:42:55.028 1 12:27:50.730
6 3:16.505 +1:54.905 12:36:34.997 1 1:23.118 +1.097 12:44:18.146 2 1:24.591 +0.027 12:29:15.321
7 2:10.522 +48.922 12:38:45.519 12 1:24.164 +2.143 12:45:42.310 3 1:25.316 +0.752 12:30:40.637
8 1:22.994 +1.394 12:40:08.513 4 1:25.729 +1.165 12:32:06.366
9 1:21.600 12:41:30.113 (54) Michael Boss 5 1:25.485 +0.921 12:33:31.851
10 1:21.975 +0.375 12:42:52.088 1 12:27:45.860 6 3:06.785 +1:42.221 12:36:38.636
1" 1:22.877 +1.277 12:44:14.965 2 1:23.596 +0.335 12:29:09.456 7 2:09.488 +44.924 12:38:48.124
12 1:22.197 +0.597 12:45:37.162 3 1:23.748 +0.487 12:30:33.204 8 1:24.865 +0.301 12:40:12.989
4 1:24.328 +1.067 12:31:57.532 9 1:24.564 12:41:37.553
(128) Jan Mandelid 5 1:23.382 +0.121 12:33:20.914 10 1:25.035 +0.471 12:43:02.588
1 12:27:46.787 6 3:15.800 +1:52.539 12:36:36.714 11 1:26.808 +2.244 12:44:29.396
2 1:23.431 +1.578 12:29:10.218 7 2:09.518 +46.257 12:38:46.232 12 1:26.921 +2.357 12:45:56.317
3 1:23.175 +1.322 12:30:33.393 8 1:24.002 +0.741 12:40:10.234
4 1:23.130 +1.277 12:31:56.523 9 1:23.261 12:41:33.495 (169) Andreas Stefansen
5 1:22.329 +0.476 12:33:18.852 10 1:23.782 +0.521 12:42:57.277 1 12:27:51.843
6 3:16.722 +1:54.869 12:36:35.574 1 1:24.190 +0.929 12:44:21.467 2 1:25.996 +1.672 12:29:17.839
7 2:09.894 +48.041 12:38:45.468 12 1:25.896 +2.635 12:45:47.363 3 1:26.193 +1.869 12:30:44.032
8 1:23.151 +1.298 12:40:08.619 4 1:25.486 +1.162 12:32:09.518
9 1:21.853 12:41:30.472 (53) Rune Romdal 5 1:25.677 +1.353 12:33:35.195
10 1:21.981 +0.128 12:42:52.453 1 12:27:50.096 6 3:06.642 +1:42.318 12:36:41.837
1" 1:22.272 +0.419 12:44:14.725 2 1:25.055 +1.012 12:29:15.151 7 2:09.533 +45.209 12:38:51.370
12 1:22.723 +0.870 12:45:37.448 3 1:25.025 +0.982 12:30:40.176 8 1:25.681 +1.357 12:40:17.051
4 1:24.530 +0.487 12:32:04.706 9 1:24.356 +0.032 12:41:41.407
(76) Benjamin Andersen 5 1:24.828 +0.785 12:33:29.534 10 1:24.324 12:43:05.731
1 12:27:48.792 6 3:08.917 +1:44.874 12:36:38.451 1 1:25.744 +1.420 12:44:31.475
2 1:23.374 +1.799 12:29:12.166 7 2:09.293 +45.250 12:38:47.744 12 1:27.091 +2.767 12:45:58.566
3 1:22.689 +1.114 12:30:34.855 8 1:24.424 +0.381 12:40:12.168
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) Olav Austad
1 12:27:53.309
2 1:26.211 +1.235 12:29:19.520
3 1:25.898 +0.922 12:30:45.418
4 1:25.820 +0.844 12:32:11.238
5 1:25.541 +0.565 12:33:36.779
6 3:05.827 +1:40.851 12:36:42.606
7 2:09.186 +44.210 12:38:51.792
8 1:25.828 +0.852 12:40:17.620
9 1:25.335 +0.359 12:41:42.955
10 1:25.512 +0.536 12:43:08.467
11 1:26.138 +1.162 12:44:34.605
12 1:24.976 12:45:59.581
(32) Mathias Urup
1 12:27:52.460
2 1:26.132 +1.091 12:29:18.592
3 1:26.327 +1.286 12:30:44.919
4 1:28.024 +2.983 12:32:12.943
5 1:25.328 +0.287 12:33:38.271
6 3:05.037 +1:39.996 12:36:43.308
7 2:09.187 +44.146 12:38:52.495
8 1:25.829 +0.788 12:40:18.324
9 1:25.041 12:41:43.365
10 1:25.542 +0.501 12:43:08.907
11 1:26.114 +1.073 12:44:35.021
12 1:25.121 +0.080 12:46:00.142
(5) Ivan Saaby Hansen
1 12:27:51.407
2 1:26.045 +0.752 12:29:17.452
3 1:25.878 +0.585 12:30:43.330
4 1:25.781 +0.488 12:32:09.111
5 1:25.293 12:33:34.404
6 3:05.767 +1:40.474 12:36:40.171
7 2:10.060 +44.767 12:38:50.231
8 1:26.293 +1.000 12:40:16.524
9 1:25.821 +0.528 12:41:42.345
10 1:25.713 +0.420 12:43:08.058
11 1:25.768 +0.475 12:44:33.826
12 1:26.328 +1.035 12:46:00.154
(74) Ulrik Kjellerup
1 12:27:53.815
2 1:26.695 +1.554 12:29:20.510
3 1:25.829 +0.688 12:30:46.339
4 1:27.263 +2.122 12:32:13.602
5 1:25.278 +0.137 12:33:38.880
6 3:04.666 +1:39.525 12:36:43.546
7 2:09.486 +44.345 12:38:53.032
8 1:26.143 +1.002 12:40:19.175
9 1:25.148 +0.007 12:41:44.323
10 1:25.141 12:43:09.464
11 1:25.736 +0.595 12:44:35.200
12 1:25.995 +0.854 12:46:01.195
(-??-) - 8413120 -
1 12:27:54.684
2 1:26.724 +1.164 12:29:21.408
3 1:25.560 12:30:46.968
4 1:26.645 +1.085 12:32:13.613
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